202 4 RAL3 Ons.hore & Offshore
International Students

Financial Capacity

ACBI

Australian College of
Business Intelligence

FINANCIAL CAPACITY REQUIREMENT

Primary Application

Spouse or de facto partner of the Student primary
applicant (not applicable to Student Guardian
applicant)

Annual school costs

Personal annual income if there is no
member of the family

Personal annual income where there is a
member of the family unit

@ ] €3 (©) /cBicoliege

RTO Code: 40835
CRICOS Code: 03426E

$29,710 AUD

$10,394 AUD

$13,502 AUD

$87,856 AUD

$102,500 AUD

info@acbi.edu.au



