Financial Capacity



	FINANCIAL CAPACITY REQUIREMENT
Primary Application	\$29,710 AUD
Spouse or de facto partner of the Student primary applicant (not applicable to Student Guardian applicant)	\$10,394 AUD
Annual school costs	\$13,502 AUD
Personal annual income if there is no member of the family	\$87,856 AUD
Personal annual income where there is a member of the family unit	\$102,500 AUD